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Middle School Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Jan. 07 @ Lighthouse Christian
School (KMS Boys' B Team
Basketball)

Lighthouse Christian
School

 4:00PM

Monday Jan. 12 Gooding Middle School
(KMS Boys' A Team
Basketball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 14 @ Filer Middle School (KMS
Boys' A Team Basketball)

Filer Middle School  4:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 14 Filer Middle School (KMS
Boys' B Team Basketball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Jan. 19 @ Wendell Middle School
(KMS Boys' B Team
Basketball)

Wendell Middle School  4:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 21 Declo Junior High (KMS
Boys' A Team Basketball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Thursday Jan. 22 @ Jerome Middle School
(KMS Boys' B Team
Basketball)

Jerome Middle School  4:30PM

Monday Jan. 26 @ Buhl Middle School (KMS
Boys' A Team Basketball)

Buhl Middle School  4:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 28 Filer Middle School (KMS
Boys' A Team Basketball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 28 @ Filer Middle School (KMS
Boys' B Team Basketball)

Filer Middle School  4:30PM

Monday Feb. 02 @ Gooding Middle School
(KMS Boys' A Team
Basketball)

Gooding Middle School  4:30PM

Monday Feb. 02 Jerome Middle School
(KMS Boys' B Team
Basketball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Feb. 04 Wendell Middle School
(KMS Boys' B Team
Basketball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Feb. 09 @ Declo Junior High (KMS
Boys' A Team Basketball)

Declo Junior High  4:30PM

Wednesday Feb. 11 Buhl Middle School (KMS
Boys' A Team Basketball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 09/24/2025 1


	Kimberly High School
	Middle School Basketball (Boys)

